Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Serial Ports (1) RS-232, (2) RS-232/422/485 (1) RS-232, (1) RS-232/422/485
14
HMI Ordering Guide
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G07C0000 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G07S0000 Outdoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G09C0000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G09C1000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G10C0000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10C1000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R0000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R1000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S0000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S1000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G12C0000 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G12C1100 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C0000 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C1100 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
Graphite HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G303M000 Indoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G303S000 Outdoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306M000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306A000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 Expansion Card 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306MS00 Outdoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308C100 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308A210 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310C210 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R210 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R230 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S210 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S230 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C210 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C230 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G3 HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G304K200 Indoor 4" 480 x 272 2 1 - - -
G307K200 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 1 - - SD Card
G3 Kadet HMIs
MODEL NUMBER FUNCTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed